Abbie Jones
Caitlin Thompson
Calvin Green
Cierra Leocadio
Darien Hardy
Janie Ruiz

Jason Wade
Kenneth Appiah
Leonardo Deleon
Thomas Taylor
Vanesa Rhodes
Austin Daniels
Caralyn May
John Curtis

PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

COMMISSIONERS COURT

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Department

Dispatch

Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Dispatch

Road & Bridge Maintenance
Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Road & Bridge Maintenance
Parks Administration

Jail Operations

County Clerk

County Clerk Records

Dept #
5003
5030
5030
5030
5030
5003
7501
5030
5030
7501
7801
5030
0801
0840

Title

Dispatcher

Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Information Clerk/Receptionist
Detention Officer
Dispatcher

Truck Driver

Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Truck Driver

Secretary

Detention Officer
Deputy County Clerk II
Deputy County Clerk II

September 13, 2021

Salary

$44,096
$43,253
$41,193
$32,467
$41,193
$44,096
$34,990
$41,193
$41,193
$34,990
$36,740
$41,193
$37,842
$37,842

Grade

551
550
550
531
550
551
532
550
550
532
532
550
533
533

% over Min
0%
5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
5%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date

9/7/2021
9/27/2021
9/13/2021

9/7/2021
9/13/2021

9/7/2021

9/7/2021
9/20/2021

9/7/2021

9/7/2021
9/14/2021
8/30/2021
8/23/2021
8/26/2021

Notes

HR Pre-Approval

Court Approval; Directly Related Experience

HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval; Rehire
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval

Court Approval; Directly Related Experience

HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval



